Illinois law.
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Section 734.830  Drum Disposal

Payment for costs associated with the purchase, transportation, and disposal of 55-gallon drums containing waste generated as a result of corrective action (e.g., boring cuttings, water bailed for well development or sampling, hand-bailed free product) must not exceed the following amounts or a total of $500, whichever is greater.

	Drum Contents
	Maximum Total Amount per Drum

	
	

	Solid waste
	$250

	Liquid waste
	$150



